
Pos 

 

MOTO EXPERT 

1 

2 

3 

 

MOTO HOBBY 

1 

2 

No. 

5 

70 

400 

358 

777 

Name 

MARIO KOLEV 

STOYAN PACHAROZOV 

IVAN GENCHEV 

SVETOSLAV GENCHEV 

STOYAN TABAKOV 

Club 

KTM RACING 

WINBET HARD RIDERS 

HARD ENDURO PLEWEN 

HARD ENDURO PLEWEN 

Motorcycle 

KTM SXF 350 

KTM EXC 200  

BETA RR 300 

SHERCO 4T 300 

HONDA CRF 250 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

11:01.579 

11:38.014 

11:56.552 

12:07.685 

12:18.427 

Diff 

36.435 

54.973 

10.742 

Best Tm 

1:36.405 

1:36.995 

1:35.944 

1:58.776 

2:27.252 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/2/2018 1:32:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timing Solution Macedonia 

Margin of Victory 

36.435 

Avg. Speed 

26.119 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.944 

Best Speed 

45.026 

Best Lap by 

400 - IVAN GENCHEV 

 

X CROSS CHALLENGE TROYAN 2018 

MOTO EXPERT & HOBBY 

RACE 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:06:39 

Dlabok dol 1.200 km 

6/2/2018 01:00 PM 


