X CROSS CHALLENGE TROYAN 2018 Sorted on Laps

MOTO EXPERT & HOBBY

RACE 2

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:06:39

Dlabok dol 1.200 km

6/2/2018 01:00 PM



No.	Name	Club	Motorcycle	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm
FXPFRT							
5	MARIO KOLEV	KTM RACING	KTM SXF 350	4	11:01.579		1:36.405
70	STOYAN PACHAROZOV	WINBET HARD RIDERS	KTM EXC 200	4	11:38.014	36.435	1:36.995
400	IVAN GENCHEV	HARD ENDURO PLEWEN	BETA RR 300	4	11:56.552	54.973	1:35.944
HOBBY							
358	SVETOSLAV GENCHEV	HARD ENDURO PLEWEN	SHERCO 4T 300	3	12:07.685		1:58.776
777	STOYAN TABAKOV		HONDA CRF 250	3	12:18.427	10.742	2:27.252
	5 70 400 HOBBY 358	5 MARIO KOLEV 70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV 400 IVAN GENCHEV  HOBBY 358 SVETOSLAV GENCHEV	5 MARIO KOLEV KTM RACING 70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV WINBET HARD RIDERS 400 IVAN GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN  HOBBY 358 SVETOSLAV GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN	EXPERT  5 MARIO KOLEV KTM RACING KTM SXF 350  70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV WINBET HARD RIDERS KTM EXC 200  400 IVAN GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN BETA RR 300  HOBBY  358 SVETOSLAV GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN SHERCO 4T 300	EXPERT  5 MARIO KOLEV KTM RACING KTM SXF 350 4 70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV WINBET HARD RIDERS KTM EXC 200 4 400 IVAN GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN BETA RR 300 4  HOBBY  358 SVETOSLAV GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN SHERCO 4T 300 3	STOYAN PACHAROZOV   KTM RACING   KTM SXF 350   4   11:01.579	EXPERT  5 MARIO KOLEV KTM RACING KTM SXF 350 4 11:01.579  70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV WINBET HARD RIDERS KTM EXC 200 4 11:38.014 36.435  400 IVAN GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN BETA RR 300 4 11:56.552 54.973  HOBBY  358 SVETOSLAV GENCHEV HARD ENDURO PLEWEN SHERCO 4T 300 3 12:07.685

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
36.435	26.119	1:35.944	45.026	400 - IVAN GENCHEV		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timing Solution Macedonia

Printed: 6/2/2018 1:32:29 PM